
SN. CLASS DATE TIMING
1 4 A & B Monday, 13 June, 2022 3-4 PERIOD
2 5 A & B Tuesday, 14 June, 2022 3-4 PERIOD
3 6 A & B Thursday, 16 June, 2022 3-4 PERIOD
4 7 A & B Monday, 20 June, 2022 3-4 PERIOD
5 8 A & B Wednesday, 22 June, 2022 3-4 PERIOD
6 9 A & B Thursday, 23 June, 2022 3-4 PERIOD
7 10 A & B Friday, 24 June, 2022 3-4 PERIOD
8 3 A & B Monday, 27 June, 2022 3-4 PERIOD
9 2 A & B Wednesday, 29 June, 2022 3-4 PERIOD

10 1 A & B Thursday, 30 June, 2022 3-4 PERIOD
 

SCHEDULE FOR COUNSELLING - CLASSES 1-10
THE BGES SCHOOL (ICSE 

The above mentioned counselling sessions will be conducted in school, in the 3 & 4th period. 
CT/Standby must ensure that the students are seated in the 2nd floor hall on the assigned date. All 
teachers who are free in those periods, will kindly attend. The school counseller, Mrs. Ankhee Gupta 
will conduct the sessions online. Hence, the CT/ standby teacher will coordinate with AG amd set up 
Zoom meeting on the TV, in the 2nd floor hall, and please check that the audio system is working and 
ready before the start of the session on each of the dates mentioned. 

CT/Standby to take substitution accordingly.

The meeting will start sharp at 1020h on each day mentioned. 

- PRINCIPAL


